Otkrytyy Kubok sportivnogo kluba "Belyy Medved™ po sprinterskomu plavaniyu "Bitva sprinterov 2019-2020"

Minsk, 12.10.2019 - 18.1.2020

Event 18 Boys, 50m Bultterfly 9 - 15 years
18.01.2020 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 15
2 TNBXWIH, Unbsa 04 HenTyH( BHE KOHKypca) NT
3 NBAPANAH, Bnagncnas 04 HenTyH( BHE KOHKypca) NT
4 BOPOHOB, Anekceli 04 HenTyH( BHE KOHKypca) NT
5 MNXA/IbKOB, OaHuun 04 HentyH( BHE KOHKYpCa) NT
6 MMNHAKOB, lMNasen 04 HenTyH( BHE KOHKypca) NT
7 WWAKYPA, JleB 06 Mcsy NT
Heat 2 of 15
1 BALLYK, Erop 07 Mcsy NT
2 XYOEHKO, Unbsa 09 CK"benbiiit MeaBeab" 1:03.00
3 IEBAHOBWY, Anekceli 08 Tuop 1:00.00
4 NYYEHOK, Unbs 09 Tuop 58.00
5 WEPAKOB, Muxann 09 Tluop 59.00
6 T'YKAWO, Casenuii 08 Tuop 1:00.00
7 MPEAKO, Nnbsa 06 Mcsy NT
8 WAPKO, JaHuun 04 HenTyH( BHE KOHKypca) NT
Heat 3 of 15
1 KOPBYT, borgaH 07 Mcsy 56.16
2 XBOPOCTOB, 'ne6 08 Kn "brygwx" 56.00
3 XYJAEHKO, Hukuta 09 CK"benbiiit MeaBeab" 55.10
4 BACWJIbEB, Bavecnas 07 Mcsy 54.02
5 BEJIOB, AmuTpwii 08 Katocw Ne4 55.00
6 BYPA, Tumocpei 09  Kn "brydx" 56.00
7 KAPABAY, EBreHuii 08 Kpatocw Ned 56.00
8 CTPOIUI, MeaH 09 Tuop 58.00
Heat 4 of 15
1 NOJNIYAH, Masen 09 Kpgtocw Ned 52.50
2 PABEL, AHgpeii 08 HentyH 52.00
3 WENEI, MaTBeli 10 Kn "Brydk" 52.00
4 TPOPNMOB, NBaH 08 CK"benblii Megsegb" 51.80
5 APO340B, Erop 09 CK"benbiit Megseap" 51.90
6 WKNNO, Crac 08 Tuop 52.00
7 3AMNPUTAEB, Hukuta 09 CK"benbiiit MeaBeab" 52.20
8 BPEVIBO, Erop 08  Katocw Ne4 52.50
Heat 5 of 15
1 A®PAHACEHKO, Bagnm 07 CK"benvblii Megsegb" 50.50
2 CENULKNW, Wropb 08 Kptocw Ned 50.00
3 KAHTOPOB, AaHunn 09 HentyH 49.00
4 UNBYNBbKO, Makcum 09 Kn "brygx" 49.00
5 OPELWKO, AnekcaHap 10  Mokcatowop 49.00
6 BYKATbIV, Bnagucnas 08 CK"benblii Megsegb" 49.20
7 KAYAHOBCKWI, Hukonaii 09 Tuop 50.00
8 BOPVCKVH, Bagum 09 Tuop 50.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

18.01.2020 13:56 - Page 1



Otkrytyy Kubok sportivnogo kluba "Belyy Medved™ po sprinterskomu plavaniyu "Bitva sprinterov 2019-2020"
Minsk, 12.10.2019 - 18.1.2020

Event 18, Boys, 50m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 15
1 MOWMWK, AaHuun 08 HentyH 49.00
2 MOPO30B, Makcum 09 Kparocw Ned 47.50
3 NNIEBEJEB, Kupunn 09 Tluop 47.00
4 TPOAH, Amutpwii 09 Kparocw Ned 46.50
5 KOnoany, 4u 07 Mcsy 46.72
6 AHYLWKEBWY, ApTém 07 HentyH 47.00
7 PAMALAH, Pawnp, 09 AKOCLW Ctonbupl 47.50
8 APXWMMNELW, Huknta 09 Kn "brygx" 49.00
Heat 7 of 15
1 WHEK, Uropb 09 Mokcarowop 46.00
2 ABPAMOBWUY, Nnbsa 09 HentyH 46.00
3 YCEJIEHOK, AnekcaHap 09 Swimminsk 45.00
4 KOCTEHKO, Angpeii 09 CK"benvblii Megsegb" 44.80
5 XATbKO, MNMasen 09 Tluop 45.00
6 HAYMEHKO, OaHuun 08 HentyH 45.30
7 KNCE/b, ApTém 09 HentyH 46.00
8 NMAPXOMUUK, Bagum 08 Tuop 46.01
Heat 8 of 15
1 MABJTKOYEHKO, Bsauyecnas 06 Kn "brydk" 44.00
2 TPULLYK, Anekceli 08 Tuop 43.31
3 CTAJIbMALLEHKO, Kupunn 09 Kpatocw Ned 42.00
4 E®QPEMOB, Hukuta 07 HentyH 42.00
5 APOEBOB, Bnagucnas 07 HentyH 42.00
6 BEHIIMHCKWW, Anekcanap 07 HentyH 42.50
7 BACVHCKUW, Akum 07 Mcsy 43.87
8 AJIEKCAHOPOB, Cepreii 07 HentyH 44.00
Heat 9 of 15
1 TPAUEHKO, MartBeii 09 [AHOCLL Ctonbupl 41.00
2 EPMOJIOBWNY, MaTBeli 07 HentyH 41.00
3 yuyn, Bnagncnas 07 NMonoukas CAKOWOP 40.50
4 TONYB, Tumyp 07 HentyH 40.00
5 NONAKOB, VBaH 07  Mokcatowop 40.00
6 BACW/IbEB, Bnagucnas 07 Mcsy 40.70
7 BYPTbl/b, UnbA 10 CK'"benbin MeaBeab" 41.00
8 BPY3r O, Erop 09 Tuop 41.50
Heat 10 of 15
1 CMAHLUEP, Hukunta 08 HentyH 39.00
2 KOCAHOPOBWY, Muxaun 06 Kn "brygx" 38.00
3 NIATYHOBCKWI, CTtaHucnas 06 Mcsy 37.87
4 EBIPA®OB, MBaH 07 HentyH 37.50
5 CTPAUMHCKWI, SApocnas 08 AHOCLL Ctonbupl 37.60
6 BOWKO, VBaH 09 MokcaroLwop 38.00
7 MPU3BAH, VBaH 09 HentyH 38.60
8 TPETbSAKOB, Anekcei 07 HentyH 40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141 Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation 18.01.2020 13:56 - Page 2



Otkrytyy Kubok sportivnogo kluba "Belyy Medved™ po sprinterskomu plavaniyu "Bitva sprinterov 2019-2020"
Minsk, 12.10.2019 - 18.1.2020

Event 18, Boys, 50m Butterfly

Heat 11 of 15

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

XAPTAHOBWUY, ®epnop
MONTANAHNAWN, OaHuun
BETb, ApTéMm

MYWMAH, degop
BYNOXOB, Erop
XOOAHOBWY, Munxaunn
OUEPEAKO, AnekcaHap
KYXAPEHKO, VBaH

Heat 12 of 15

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

MBAHOB, Bnagnmnp
3AVLIEB, puropwii
UEPBAKOB, Makap
LNLLOHOK, ApceHwii
LEFTAPEB, Anekcei
BYXOB, Kupunn
BNTYLLKO, Masen
3BAMMHUEB, Kupunn

Heat 13 of 15

O~NO O WN B

CBSAXOBCKWI, Bnagncnas
MEJ/IbHMKOB, CtaHncnas
BOJIbLLAKOB, Knpunn
FNAMO3AEHKO, Makcum
METPALUKEBWY, Mne6
XPYCTAJIEB, ApTemuii
KAPIMYLWEHOK, Bnagnmup
LUKNAPEBCKWI, Erop

Heat 14 of 15

ONO OIS WN -

TNWKEBWNY, ApTem
30NOTHULKWNI, Anekceit
MAKOIOH, 'puropwuii
CEJENbHWUKOB, Kupunn
)KEXKOPA, VBaH

EBTYX, puropwii
BOXYPOB, faHuna
BAUWNIO, Mneb

Heat 15 of 15

OO O, WNPE

XXIYHOBCKWW, Hukuta
KOBAJIbYYK, Tumyp
MAHKEBWUY, Erop
KASMEPUYK, fJaHuun
BYEBWMY, NBaH
LWAPAIMOB, AHapeii
WTE/NIbBMAX, Bnagucnas
XAOVHELL, Ky3bma

05
05
06
06

08
06
06

06
05
05

07

06

07
06
05
05

05
05

SRREERA

06

05

FRR&R

05
05

COOWOP "Crapt”
Kn "Brygok"

HenTtyH

MokcatoLop

Kn "Brygok"
MokcatoLop

HenTtyH

Monoukas CAKOLWOP

Kn "Brydok"
Swimminsk

Kn "Brydok"
COOLWOP "Crapt"
CAOHOLWOP "BonHa"
HenTtyH

Kn "Brygok"

HenTtyH

CK "benblit Megseap"
CK "benblit Megseap"
CAMOLWOP "Crapt"
CAMOLWOP "Crapt"
CAMOLWOP "Crapt"
CAMOLOP "BonHa"
Butebcek BrLIOP
CAMOLWOP "Crapt"

CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
Swimminsk
CAKOLWOP "BonHa"
CAOHOWOP "BonHa"
COKOWOP "Crapt”
COKOWOP "Crapt”
MokcpgloLop
JlnyHo

CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
Swimminsk
CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
COOLWOP "Crapt"
Butebek BILOP

36.02
35.00
33.70
33.00
33.00
34.00
35.80
36.50

32.50
32.00
31.50
31.08
31.50
31.80
32.00
32.60

31.00
31.00
30.07
30.01
30.06
30.50
31.00
31.06

30.00
29.00
28.50
28.00
28.02
29.00
29.20
30.00

27.99
26.99
26.70
25.99
26.12
26.90
27.18
28.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

18.01.2020 13:56 - Page 3



