Event 18 18.01.2020		9 - 15 years Startlist				
		YB				
Heat 1 of 15						
2		04	(		)	NT
3	,	04	(		)	NT
4	,	04	(		)	NT
5	,	04	(		)	NT
6	,	04	(		)	NT
7	,	06	(		,	NT
Heat 2 of 15						
		07				NIT
1	•	07	"		II .	NT 4:03:00
2	,	09				1:03.00
3	,	08				1:00.00
4	,	09				58.00
5	,	09				59.00
6	,	08				1:00.00
7	,	06	,		,	NT
8	,	04	(		)	NT
Heat 3 of 15						
1	,	07				56.16
2	,	08	"	"		56.00
3	,	09	"		II .	55.10
4	,	07				54.02
5	,	08		4		55.00
6,		09	"	"		56.00
7	,	08		4		56.00
8	,	09				58.00
Heat 4 of 15						
1	,	09		4		52.50
2	,	08				52.00
3	,	10	"	II .		52.00
4	,	08	"		II .	51.80
5	,	09	"		II	51.90
6	,	08				52.00
7	,	09	"		"	52.20
8	,	08		4		52.50
Heat 5 of 15						
1		07	"		II .	50.50
2	,	08		4		50.00
3	,	09		-		49.00
4	,	09	"	u .		49.00
5	,	10				49.00
5 6	,	08	"		"	49.20
7	,	09				50.00
8	,	09				50.80
3	,	03				30.00

Event 18, Boys, 50m Butterfly								
Heat 6 of 15								
1 , 2 , 3 ,	08 09 09	4	49.00 47.50 47.00					
4 ,	09	4	46.50					
5 ,	07		46.72					
6 7 ,	07 09		47.00 47.50					
8 ,	09	11 11	49.00					
Heat 7 of 15								
1 ,	09 09		46.00 46.00					
2 3 ,	09	Swimminsk	45.00					
4 ,	09	II .	" 44.80					
5 ,	09		45.00					
6 7 ,	08 09		45.30 46.00					
8 ,	08		46.01					
Heat 8 of 15								
1 ,	06	" "	44.00					
2 , 3 ,	08 09	4	43.31 42.00					
, 4 ,	07	4	42.00					
5 ,	07		42.00					
6 ,	07		42.50					
7 8 ,	07 07		43.87 44.00					
Heat 9 of 15								
1 ,	09		41.00					
2 ,	07		41.00					
3 , 4 ,	07 07		40.50 40.00					
5 ,	07		40.00					
6 ,	07		40.70					
7 8 ,	10	"	" 41.00 41.50					
О,	09		41.50					
Heat 10 of 15								
1 ,	80	11 11	39.00					
2 3 4 ,	06 06		38.00 37.87					
, 4 ,	07		37.50					
5 6 ,	80		37.60					
	09		38.00					
7 8 ,	09 07		38.60 40.00					
,	٥.		40.00					

Event 18, Boys, 50m Butterfly				
Heat 11 of 15				
1 ,	05	"	II .	36.02
2 ,	05	" "		35.00
3 ,	06			33.70
4 ,	06			33.00
5 ,	04	" "		33.00
6 ,	08			34.00
7 ,	06			35.80
8 ,	06			36.50
Heat 12 of 15				
1 ,	04	" "		32.50
2 ,	06	Swimminsk		32.00
2 , 3 ,	05	" "		31.50
4 ,	05	II .	II .	31.08
5 ,	04	"	II .	31.50
6 ,	07			31.80
7 ,	04	" "		32.00
8 ,	06			32.60
Heat 13 of 15				
1 ,	07	II .	II .	31.00
2 ,	06	II .	II .	31.00
3 ,	05	II .	II .	30.07
4 ,	05	II .	II .	30.01
5 ,	04	"	II .	30.06
6 ,	05	II .	II	30.50
7 ,	05			31.00
8 ,	04	п	11	31.06
Heat 14 of 15				
1 ,	05	"	II	30.00
2 ,	04	Swimminsk		29.00
3 ,	04	II .	II	28.50
4 ,	05	"	"	28.00
5 ,	04	ıı .	II.	28.02
6 ,	04	"	II .	29.00
7 ,	07			29.20
8 ,	06			30.00
<u>Heat 15 of 15</u>				
1 ,	05	· ·	п	27.99
2 ,	04	II .	II	26.99
- 3 ,	05	· ·	п	26.70
4 ,	04	Swimminsk		25.99
5 .	04	"	п	26.12
5 , 6 ,	05	"	II .	26.90
7	05	· ·	п	27.18
8	05			28.00
o ,				20.00